The PowerDsine 6500/6500G series sets a new standard
for highly secure, remotely-managed and safe-to-use Power
over Ethernet Midspans (PoE injectors).
PowerDsine 6500/6500G series comprises 6, 12 and 24-
port models, making an even wider range of flexible Power
over Ethernet installations possible.
PowerDsine 6500/6500G family allows IP telephones,
wireless LAN access points, security network cameras and
many other types of data terminals to receive power, along
with data, over standard Ethernet cables, leaving network
infrastructure completely unaltered. With PoE, data and
power flow smoothly and safely over a single LAN cable
with no interference.
• Safe & reliable power over existing Ethernet
infrastructure
• 10/100 Mbps and Gigabit models
• The most cost-effective solution for existing
installations
• Remote SNMPv3 or Web-based management
• The highest level of network security
• A safe solution that protects network infrastructure
• Scalable 6, 12 & 24-port models
• Fully standards-compliant
Part Number Name Description
PD-6506/AC/M PowerDsine 6506 6-port, 100W total power
PD-6512/AC/M PowerDsine 6512 12-port, 200W total power
PD-6524/AC/M PowerDsine 6524 24-port, 200W total power
PD-6524/AC/M/F PowerDsine 6524 24-port, 400W total power
Part Number Name Description
PD-6506G/AC/M PowerDsine 6506G 6-port, 100W total power
PD-6512G/AC/M PowerDsine 6512G 12-port, 200W total power
PD-6524G/AC/M PowerDsine 6524G 24-port, 200W total power
PD-6524G/AC/M/F PowerDsine 6524G 24-port, 400W total power
UPS
PowerDsine 6500/6500G
Ethernet Switch
No. of Ports 6/12/24